009
011
016
017
019
022
023
031
041
061
065
067
069
071
075
076
081
086
087
089
101
106
112
114
115
118
122
132
152
153
159
181
191
198
201
202
207

USPS Intermediate \Qtlaglk ]’_I[}rou

eploym

Parent Org

009 - SAN JUAN VMF

011 - SPRINGFIELD, MA VMF
016 - WORCESTER VMF

017 - FRAMINGHAM VMF

019 - LYNN VMF

022 - BOSTON VMF

023 - BROCKTON VMF

031 - MANCHESTER VMF

041 - PORTLAND, ME VMF
061 - HARTFORD VMF

065 - NEW HAVEN VMF

067 - WATERBURY VMF

069 - STAMFORD VMF

071 - NEWARK VMF

075 - PATERSON VMF

076 - HACKENSACK VMF

081 - BELLMAWR VMF

086 - TRENTON VMF

087 - LAKEWOOD VMF

089 - EDISON VMF

101 - NEW YORK VMF

106 - WESTCHESTER VMF
112 - BROOKLYN VMF

114 - QUEENS VMF

115 - WESTERN NASSAU VMF
118 - HICKSVILLE VMF

122 - ALBANY VMF

132 - SYRACUSE VMF

152 - PITTSBURGH VMF

153 - WASHINGTON, PA VMF
159 - JOHNSTOWN VMF

181 - LEHIGH VALLEY VMF
191 - PHILADELPHIA VMF
198 - WILMINGTON, DE VMF
201 - DULLES VMF

202 - WASHINGTON, DC VMF
207 - CAPITOL HEIGHTS VMF

ment

Address
585 AVE FD ROOSEVELT

1800 PAGE BLVD
4 E CENTRAL ST

330 COCHITUATE RD

100 BUFFUM ST
135 AST
149 CRESCENT ST

955 GOFFS FALLS RD

171 KENNEBEC ST
85 WESTON ST

50 BREWERY ST
135 GRAND ST

450 WEST AVE

308 THOMAS ST

194 WARD ST REAR
560 HUYLER ST

421 BENIGNO BLVD

680 US HIGHWAY 130

1195 TOWBIN AVE
21 KILMER RD
201 11TH AVE

1000 WESTCHESTER AVE.

1050 FORBELL ST
18066 LIBERTY AVE

830A STEWART AVE

109 LUDY ST
30 OLD KARNER RD
5640 E TAFT RD

1136 WESTERN AVE

15 JEFFERSON AVE
103 CLINTON ST

17 S COMMERCE WAY

3201 S74TH ST
147 QUIGLEY BLVD

22363 RANDOLPH DR

400 T ST NE

9111 EDGEWORTH DR

City

SAN JUAN
SPRINGFIELD
WORCESTER
FRAMINGHAM
LYNN
BOSTON
BROCKTON
MANCHESTER
PORTLAND
HARTFORD
NEW HAVEN
WATERBURY
STAMFORD
NEWARK
PATERSON

SOUTH HACKENSACK

BELLMAWR
TRENTON
LAKEWOOD
EDISON

NEW YORK
WHITE PLAINS
BROOKLYN
JAMAICA
GARDEN CITY
HICKSVILLE
ALBANY
SYRACUSE
PITTSBURGH
WASHINGTON
JOHNSTOWN
LEHIGH VALLEY
PHILADELPHIA
WILMINGTON
STERLING
WASHINGTON
CAPITOL HEIGHTS

State Zip
PR 00936
MA 01152
MA 01613
MA 01701
MA 01902
MA 02210
MA 02302
NH 03103
ME 04101
CT 06101
CT 06511
CT 06701
CT 06910
NJ 07114
NJ 07510
NJ 07606
NJ 08031
NJ 08650
NJ 08701
NJ 08899
NY 10199
NY 10610
NY 11256
NY 11433
NY 11599
NY 11801
NY 12288
NY 13220
PA 15233
PA 15301
PA 15901
PA 18002
PA 19153
DE 19850
VA 20166
DC 20002
MD 20743

gh Body Delivery Trucks

Total Vehicles
13

388



208
212
215
221
232
235
236
263
271
276
282
283
292
294
301
319
322
325
331
332
334
336
339
342
352
358
361
366
372
402
405
432
441
443
445
452
454

USPS Intermediate Walk Through Body Delivery Trucks

Parent Org

208 - SUBURBAN VMF
212 - BALTIMORE VMF
215 - COLUMBIA, MD VMF

221 - NORTHERN VIRGINIA VMF

232 - RICHMOND VMF
235 - NORFOLK VMF

236 - HAMPTON VMF
263 - CLARKSBURG VMF

271 - WINSTON SALEM VMF

276 - RALEIGH VMF

282 - CHARLOTTE VMF
283 - FAYETTEVILLE VMF
292 - COLUMBIA, SC VMF

294 - CHARLESTON, SC VMF

301 - NORTH METRO VMF
319 - COLUMBUS, GA VMF
322 - JACKSONVILLE VMF
325 - PENSACOLA VMF
331 - MIAMI VMF

332 - MID-FLORIDA VMF

334 - WEST PALM BEACH VMF

336 - TAMPA VMF

339 - FORT MYERS VMF
342 - SARASOTA VMF

352 - BIRMINGHAM VMF
358 - HUNTSVILLE VMF
361 - MONTGOMERY VMF
366 - MOBILE VMF

372 - NASHVILLE VMF
402 - LOUISVILLE VMF
405 - LEXINGTON VMF
432 - COLUMBUS, OH VMF
441 - CLEVELAND VMF
443 - AKRON VMF

445 - YOUNGSTOWN VMF
452 - CINCINNATI VMF
454 - DAYTON VMF

ment eployme

Address

16501 SHADY GROVE RD
60 W OLIVER ST

6801 OAK HALL LN
8409A LEE HWY

1001 SCHOOL ST

600 CHURCH ST

809 ABERDEEN RD

200 CAVA DR

7840 N POINT BLVD

3 FLORETTA PL

2901 SCOTT FUTRELL DR
2509 DOWNING RD

2001 DIXIANA RD DOCK 5
6401 RIVERS AVE

1605 BOGGS RD

3916 MILGEN RD

1100 KINGS RD

1400 W JORDAN ST

2250 NW 72ND AVE

800 RINEHART ROAD
3200 SUMMIT BLVD
11902 N FLORIDA AVE
2625 N AIRPORT RD

1661 RINGLING BLVD
351 24TH ST N

2415 10TH ST SW

6701 WINTON BLOUNT BLVD

100 CONGRESS ST

707 CHESTNUT ST

1420 GARDINER LANE
1088 NANDINO BLVD

850 TWIN RIVERS DR
1801 BROADWAY AVE
625 WOLF LEDGES PKWY
2 SOUTH AVE

1591 DALTON AVE

1111 ESTH ST

City
GAITHERSBURG
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
MERRIFIELD
RICHMOND
NORFOLK
HAMPTON
CLARKSBURG
WINSTON SALEM
RALEIGH
CHARLOTTE
FAYETTEVILLE
WEST COLUMBIA
CHARLESTON
DULUTH
COLUMBUS
JACKSONVILLE
PENSACOLA
MIAMI

MID FLORIDA

WEST PALM BEACH

TAMPA

FORT MYERS
SARASOTA
BIRMINGHAM
HUNTSVILLE
MONTGOMERY
MOBILE
NASHVILLE
LOUISVILLE
LEXINGTON
COLUMBUS
CLEVELAND
AKRON
YOUNGSTOWN
CINCINNATI
DAYTON

State Zip Total Vehicles

MD 20898 42
MD 21201 73
MD 21045 1
VA 22081 9
VA 23232 15
VA 23501 6
VA 23670 2
WV 26301 2
NC 27106 6
NC 27676 30
NC 28228 24
NC 28312 7
SC 29172 1
SC 29406 2
GA 30026 1
GA 31908 3
FL 32203 27
FL 32522 1
FL 33152 12
FL 32799 13
FL 33416 4
FL 33612 26
FL 33907 5
FL 34230 4
AL 35203 13
AL 35805 5
AL 36119 3
AL 36602 1
TN 37203 29
KY 40231 19
KY 40511 2
OH 43216 30
OH 44101 37
OH 44309 10
OH 44501 4
OH 45234 22
OH 45401 8



462
468
483
484
485
487
488
491
532
537
551
554
571
591
608
612
616
618
627
641
662
672
701
705
708
711
722
731
741
751
767
771
782
784
787
797
799

USPS Intermediate Walk Through Body Delivery Trucks

Parent Org

462 - INDIANAPOLIS VMF
468 - FORT WAYNE VMF
483 - PONTIAC VMF

484 - DEARBORN VMF

485 - FLINT VMF

487 - LIVONIA VMF

488 - ROYAL OAK VMF

491 - ANN ARBOR VMF

532 - MILWAUKEE VMF

537 - MADISON VMF

551 - SAINT PAUL VMF

554 - MINNEAPOLIS VMF
571 - SIOUX FALLS VMF
591 - BILLINGS VMF

608 - BEDFORD PARK VMF
612 - CHICAGO VMF

616 - PEORIA VMF

618 - CHAMPAIGN VMF

627 - SPRINGFIELD, IL VMF
641 - KANSAS CITY VMF
662 - SHAWNEE MISSION VMF
672 - WICHITA VMF

701 - NEW ORLEANS VMF
705 - LAFAYETTE VMF

708 - BATON ROUGE VMF
711 - SHREVEPORT VMF
722 - LITTLE ROCK VMF
731 - OKLAHOMA CITY VMF
741 - TULSA VMF

751 - DALLAS VMF

767 - WACO VMF

771 - HOUSTON VMF

782 - SAN ANTONIO VMF
784 - CORPUS CHRISTI VMF
787 - AUSTIN VMF

797 - ODESSA VMF

799 - EL PASO VMF

ment eployme

Address

615 S CAPITOL AVE

1501 S CLINTON ST
3130 ELIZABETH LAKE RD
3800 GREENFIELD RD
250 E BOULEVARD DR
11800 MERRIMAN RD
310 W 11 MILE RD

2075 W STADIUM BLVD
345 W ST PAUL AVE
3902 MILWAUKEE ST
314 EVA ST

1144 FILLMORE ST NE
320 S 2ND AVE

2602 1ST AVE N (BSMT)
6801 W 73RD ST

740 S CANAL ST FL 1

95 STATE ST REAR

2001 N MATTIS AVE
2105 E COOK ST

3131 WYANDOTTE ST
6029 BROADMOOR

7117 W HARRY ST

1340 FLORIDA AVE

1105 MOSS ST

899 CONVENTION ST RM 2008
2400 TEXAS AVE

4700 E MCCAIN BLVD
4029 W RENO AVE
10151 E 31ST STE B

401 DFW TPKE

430 W HWY 6

2801 WASHINGTON AVE
10410 PERRIN BEITEL RD
809 NUECES BAY BLVD
900 BLACKSON AVE

200 N TEXAS AVE

8601 STINSON AVE

City
INDIANAPOLIS
FORT WAYNE
WATERFORD
DEARBORN
FLINT

LIVONIA

ROYAL OAK
ANN ARBOR
MILWAUKEE
MADISON

SAINT PAUL
MINNEAPOLIS
SIOUX FALLS
BILLINGS
BEDFORD PARK
CHICAGO
PEORIA
CHAMPAIGN
SPRINGFIELD
KANSAS CITY
SHAWNEE MISSION
WICHITA

NEW ORLEANS
LAFAYETTE
BATON ROUGE
SHREVEPORT
LITTLE ROCK
OKLAHOMA CITY
TULSA

DALLAS

WACO
HOUSTON

SAN ANTONIO
CORPUS CHRISTI
AUSTIN
ODESSA

EL PASO

State Zip Total Vehicles
IN 46225 35
IN 46802 1
Mi 48328 2
Mi 48120 1
Mi 48502 1
Mi 48150 4
Mi 48068 17
Mi 48103 3
WI 53201 40
WI 53714 1
MN 55107 48
MN 55413 39
SD 57104 7
MT 59101 3
IL 60499 4
IL 60699 145
IL 61601 5
IL 61821 5
IL 62703 4
MO 64111 2
KS 66202 1
KS 67276 1
LA 70119 18
LA 70501 4
LA 70802 9
LA 71102 8
AR 72231 1
OK 73125 28
OK 74146 7
T™X 75260 5
T™X 76702 1
T™X 77007 72
TX 78284 22
TX 78469 4
TX 78752 5
™X 79761 4
T™X 79910 2



802
837
842
850
857
871
891
895
901
905
908
915
917
921
924
927
931
933
937
941
946
949
951
952
958
968
972
973
974
981
984
992
996

USPS Intermediate Walk Through Body Delivery Trucks

ment eployme

Parent Org Address

802 - DENVER VMF 915 S LOGAN ST

837 - BOISE VMF 770 S13TH ST

842 - SOUTH JORDAN VMF 10108 S REDWOOD RD
850 - PHOENIX VMF 4949 E VAN BUREN ST

857 - TUCSON VMF 1501 S CHERRYBELLE STRA
871 - ALBUQUERQUE VMF 1135 BROADWAY BLVD NE
891 - LAS VEGAS VMF 1001 E SUNSET RD

895 - RENO VMF 2000 VASSAR ST

901 - LOS ANGELES VMF 7001 S CENTRAL AVE # 211
905 - TORRANCE VMF 2510 MONTEREY ST

908 - LONG BEACH VMF 2300 REDONDO AVE

915 - SANTA CLARITA VMF 28201 FRANKLIN PKWY
917 - LA PUENTE VMF 15338 ELLIOT AVE

921 - SAN DIEGO VMF 2535 MIDWAY DR

924 - SAN BERNARDINO VMF 1900 W REDLANDS BLVD.
927 - SANTA ANA (HUNTINGTON BEACH) VMF 6771 WARNER AVE REAR
931 - SANTA BARBARA VMF 1961 N C ST

933 - BAKERSFIELD VMF 3400 PEGASUS DR

937 - FRESNO VMF 1900 E ST

941 - SAN FRANCISCO VMF 1300 EVANS AVE

946 - OAKLAND VMF 1675 7TH ST

949 - NORTH BAY VMF 40 BELLAM BLVD

951 - SAN JOSE VMF 1750 LUNDY AVE

952 - STOCKTON VMF 3131 ARCH AIRPORT RD
958 - SACRAMENTO VMF 2000 ROYAL OAKS DR

968 - HONOLULU VMF 89 SAND ISLAND ACCESS RD
972 - PORTLAND, OR VMF 918 NW PARK AVE

973 - SALEM VMF 1050 25TH ST SE

974 - EUGENE VMF 575 OLIVE ST

981 - SEATTLE VMF 2460 4TH AVE S

984 - TACOMA VMF 3825 S WARNER ST

992 - SPOKANE VMF 11211 E MONTGOMERY DR
996 - ANCHORAGE VMF 8221 PETERSBURG ST
Grand Total

City

DENVER

BOISE

SOUTH JORDAN
PHOENIX
TUCSON
ALBUQUERQUE
LAS VEGAS
RENO

LOS ANGELES
TORRANCE
LONG BEACH
SANTA CLARITA
LA PUENTE

SAN DIEGO
SAN BERNARDINO

HUNTINGTON BEACH

OXNARD
BAKERSFIELD
FRESNO

SAN FRANCISCO
OAKLAND

SAN RAFAEL
SAN JOSE
STOCKTON
SACRAMENTO
HONOLULU
PORTLAND
SALEM

EUGENE
SEATTLE
TACOMA
SPOKANE VALLEY
ANCHORAGE

State Zip Total Vehicles

CO 80209 6
ID 83708 14
UT 84095 36
AZ 85026 25
AZ 85726 11
NM 87101 4
NV 89199 7
NV 89510 15
CA 90052 131
CA 90503 16
CA 90809 11
CA 91383 50
CA 91747 16
CA 92110 43
CA 92423 10
CA 92647 38
CA 93030 14
CA 93380 11
CA 93706 10
CA 94188 125
CA 94615 67
CA 94901 19
CA 95101 31
CA 95213 7
CA 95813 37
HI 96819 16
OR 97209 13
OR 97301 7
OR 97401 9
WA 98134 22
WA 98409 10
WA 99206 18
AK 99507 57

3339





